
ERSG 2017 - PARTICIPANTS LIST (11.5.2017) 

order of sorting: 1) country; 2) last name

Title Sure name Last name Organisation Country Email adress

1 Mr Agron Cakalli Agricultural Federation of Elbasan ALB agron_cakalli@yahoo.com

2 Mr Armando Hysai Consortium "Fryma e Kelmendit" (Kelmendi Spirit) ALB mandi_h93@hotmail.com

3 Ms Irene Tosti Foundation The Women at Work Initiative – TWAWI ALB irenetosti60@gmail.com

4 Ms Katia ZENE VIS ALBANIA ALB katiazene@gmail.com

5 Ms Simone Matouch Forum Synergies AT forum-synergies@a1.net

6 Mr Oliver Emmes Forum Synergies BE oliver.emmes@ep.europa.eu

7 Mr Hannes Lorenzen forum synergies BE hansmartin.lorenzen@gmail.com

8 Mr Aleg Sivagrakau Sustainable Development Center, NGO BLR sivagrak@yahoo.com

9 Mr Titus Bahner Kulturland eG DE titus.bahner@lebendigesland.de

10 Mr Lewe Lorenzen Freelance Cameraman DE lewe.bahne@gmail.com

11 Ms Britta Rolle Casa Verde DE casaverde@gmx.de

12 Ms Marina Guedon Forum Synergies ES mguedon@forum-synergies.eu

13 Mr Abbas Zahreddine Group Knowledge for Development ES info@gk4d.eu

14 Ms Anela Stavrevska Panajotova CNVP FoYuRe of 

Macedonia

anela.stavrevska@cnvp-eu.org

15 Mr Mathias Barret Bindi Media FR mathias.barret@gmail.com

16 Mr Philippe Barret Forum Synergies FR phi.barret@geyser.asso.fr

17 Mr André Blouet INRA FR andre.blouet54@gmail.com

18 Mr Beranrd Coppel GEYSER FR coppel.bernard@orange.fr

19 Ms Anatoli Siamidou DEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THESSALONIKI S.A. GR siamidou@aneth.gr

20 Ms Sotiria Bakalakou Municipallity of Karditsa GR sotibak@gmail.com

21 Mr VASILEIOS Bellis Development Agency of Karditsa GR bellis@anka.gr

22 Ms Fotini Bliatsou Eukarpia Farm GR bliatsou@gmail.com

23 Mr Giorgos Boukistianos Earth Spiral Social Cooperative GR georbuki@spiragis.gr

24 Mr Panayotis Boutopoulos ACHAIA-DEVELOPMENT AGENCY S.A. GR achaiasa@otenet.gr

25 Mr Artemios Chatziathanassiou MANAGING AUTHORITY OF RDP 2014 -2020 GR achatziathanasiou@mou.gr

26 Mr Evangelos Dafopoulos Co-operative enterprise "MIGDONIA" GR dafvag@gmail.com

27 Ms Chryssanthi Dafopulou CO-OPERATIVE ENTERPSRISE IPPOKRATEIA DIAVIOSI GR c.dafop@gmail.com

28 Mr Giorgos Doumos To perivoli tis eirinis GR giorgosdoumos@hotmail.com

29 Mr Pavlos Georgiadis GROW Observatory GR pavlos@wedelivertaste.com
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30 Ms Jenny Gkiogki AGROECOPOLIS GR agroecopolis.hellas@gmail.com

31 Mr Alexandros Gousiaris Gousiaris products GR info@gousiaris.gr

32 Mr Michail Angelos Konstatntopoulos EFIMERIDA TON SYNTAKTON GR mikekonstant@yahoo.gr

33 Mr George Kontaxis Energy Cooperative GR kontaxis69@hotmail.gr

34 Mr Vasileios Kourkounas Municipality of Karditsa GR kourkounasv@hotmail.com

35 Mr Vaios Koutis Trikala Development Agency KENAKAP S.A. GR bkoytis@kenakap.gr

36 Mr Dimitrios Malkas Legumes Farmer's Cooperative GR fiorino12@yahoo.gr

37 Mr Kostantinos Mavrias Cinergies.coop GR kostashmav@yahoo.com

38 Mr Demetris Mylonas Euracademy Association GR d.mylonas@prismanet.gr

39 Mr Georgios Papadimitriou Cooperative Bank of Karditsa and a member of the Energy Cooperative 

Body of Karditsa (ESEK

GR papadimgeorge@gmail.com

40 Ms Fouli Papageorgiou Euracademy Association GR foulipapageorgiou@prismanet.gr

41 Ms Maria Partalidou DEP. OF AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS, ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF 

THESSALONIKI GREECE

GR parmar@auth.gr

42 Ms Maria Pitiakoudi Zathay Social Cooperative GR holisticharmonycare@gmail.com

43 Mr Yiorgos Psychas Iliosporoi GR psychasg@gmail.com

44 Mr Vassilis Ragias ANKO SA GR vragias@gmail.com

45 Ms Chrysavgi Sengi Development Agency of Karditsa GR segi@anka.gr

46 Mr Ioannis Siakavellas OASE SA - Development Agency of Sterea Hellada GR info@oase.com.gr

47 Mrs Chrisoula Skorditi Northern Greece Organic Farmers Association (EABBE) GR eabbe2002@gmail.com, 

info@biologikesagores.gr

48 Ms Popi Sourmaidou Ergani Center GR popi@ergani.gr

49 Mr Georgios Theodoridis Bios Coop GR theodo.bios@gmail.com

50 Ms Glykeria Thymiakou Trikala Development Agency KENAKAP S.A. GR gthymiakou@kenakap.gr

51 Ms Lamprini Triantou ANKA SA GR t.labrini@gmail.com

52 Ms ALEXANDRA TSIADI The Trinity Farm GR info@thetrinityfarm.gr

53 Ms EVANTHIA TSIVOPOULOU MUNICIPALITY OF KARDITSA GR efitsiv@gmail.com

54 Mrs Anastasia Vasileiadou Peliti GR anavasi1@yahoo.com

55 Mr Nikos Vrantsis GROW Observatory GR nikvrantsis@gmail.com

56 Mr Oliver Moore ARC2020 IRL oliver@arc2020.eu

57 Mr eimhin Shortt The Growery IRL birrgrowery@gmail.com

58 Mr Adlers Aris Latvian Rural forum LV aris.adlers@gmail.com

59 Ms Anita Selicka Latvian Rural Forum LV anita.selicka@gmail.com

60 NL Sylvia Kay Environmental and Agrarian Justice NL sylvia.kay@tni.org

61 Ms Ela Strzelecka Lodz University of Technology PL elzbieta.strzelecka@gmail.com

62 Ms Monika Pakot Civitas Foundation RO pakotmonika@gmail.com
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63 Mr Miloš Homola Ekotrend Slovakia SK homola@ecotrend.sk

64 Ms Radica Gligoric NVO Center for development SRB centor.krcedin@gmail.com

65 Mr Aleksandar Gvozdic Mission of People of Good Will SRB pepelnica02@yahoo.com

66 Mr Nikola Jovanovic Forestry and related sector cluster SRB dzonisakv@gmail.com

67 Mr Sinisa Jovanovic Forestry and related sector cluster SRB stratmen.sinisa@gmail.com

68 Mr Dragan Roganovic Ibar Development Association SRB rogandr@mts.rs

69 Mr Milan Vulović Zlatno runo SRB milan.vulovic@yahoo.com

70 Ms Vanessa Halhead Transition Black Isle UK vanessa@duthchas.org.uk

71 Mr Andriy Halyas ARD "Kamula" UKR halyas@ukr.net

72 Mr Rostyslav Kos NGO "Assosiation Karpatske kolo" UKR kossros@gmail.com

73 Mr Naser Krasniqi Food and Veterinary Agency XK naser.a.krasniqi@rks-gov.net

74 Mr Lamir Thaçi Food and Veterinary Agency XK lamir.thaci@rks-gov.net

75 Mr Faton Morina NGO "Commune" XK fatonrmorina@gmail.com

76 Mr Liridon Syla NGO "COMMUNE" XK liridonhsyla@gmail.com
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